Pr
od
uc
t b
ro
ch
ur
e

	 such marks by Rohde & Schwarz is under license.
18	 Vector Signal Generator ¸SMU200A
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Vector Signal Generator1)
including power cable, Quick Start Guide and CD-ROM (with operating and service manual)
¸SMU200A 1141.2005.02
Options
RF Path A
100 kHz to 2.2 GHz ¸SMU-B102 1141.8503.02
100 kHz to 3 GHz ¸SMU-B103 1141.8603.02
100 kHz to 4 GHz ¸SMU-B104 1141.8703.02
100 kHz to 6 GHz ¸SMU-B106 1141.8803.02
FM/ϕM Modulator ¸SMU-B20 1142.0006.02
FM/ϕM Modulator and Low Phase Noise ¸SMU-B22 1160.5006.02
Overvoltage Protection ¸SMU-B30 1159.7444.02
High-Power Output ¸SMU-B31 1159.8011.02
Overvoltage Protection and High-Power Output ¸SMU-B32 1160.0256.02
RF Path B
100 kHz to 2.2 GHz ¸SMU-B202 1141.9400.02
100 kHz to 3 GHz ¸SMU-B203 1141.9500.02
Overvoltage Protection ¸SMU-B35 1160.0633.02
High-Power Output ¸SMU-B36 1160.1000.02
Overvoltage Protection and High-Power Output ¸SMU-B37 1160.1400.02
Baseband
Baseband Generator with ARB (128 Msample) and Digital Modulation (realtime) ¸SMU-B9 1161.0766.02
Baseband Generator with ARB (64 Msample) and Digital Modulation (realtime) ¸SMU-B10 1141.7007.02
Baseband Generator with ARB (16 Msample) and Digital Modulation (realtime) ¸SMU-B11 1159.8411.02
Baseband Main Module ¸SMU-B13 1141.8003.04
Differential I/Q Output ¸SMU-B16 1161.0066.02
Analog Baseband Input ¸SMU-B17 1142.2880.02
Digital modulation systems
Digital Standard GSM/EDGE ¸SMU-K40 1160.7609.02
Digital Standard 3GPP FDD ¸SMU-K42 1160.7909.02
3GPP Enhanced MS/BS Tests incl. HSDPA ¸SMU-K43 1160.9660.02
Digital Standard GPS ¸SMU-K44 1161.0566.02
3GPP FDD HSUPA ¸SMU-K45 1161.0666.02
Digital Standard CDMA2000® incl. 1xEV-DV ¸SMU-K46 1160.9876.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.11 (a/b/g) ¸SMU-K48 1161.0266.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.16 ¸SMU-K49 1161.0366.02
Digital Standard TD-SCDMA ¸SMU-K50 1161.0966.02
TD-SCDMA enhanced BS/MS Tests ¸SMU-K51 1161.1062.02
Digital Standard DVB-H ¸SMU-K52 1408.7010.02
Multicarrier CW Signal Generation ¸SMU-K61 1160.8505.02
Digital modulation systems using ¸WinIQSIM2TM 2)
Digital Standard GSM/EDGE ¸SMU-K240 1408.5518.02
Digital Standard 3GPP FDD ¸SMU-K242 1408.5618.02
3GPP Enhanced MS/BS Tests incl. HSDPA ¸SMU-K243 1408.5718.02
Digital Standard GPS ¸SMU-K244 1408.5818.02
3GPP FDD HSUPA ¸SMU-K245 1408.5918.02
Digital Standard CDMA2000® incl. 1xEV-DV ¸SMU-K246 1408.6014.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.11 (a/b/g) ¸SMU-K248 1408.6114.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.16 ¸SMU-K249 1408.6214.02
Digital Standard TD-SCDMA ¸SMU-K250 1408.6314.02
TD-SCDMA enhanced BS/MS Tests ¸SMU-K251 1408.6414.02
Multicarrier CW Signal Generation ¸SMU-K261 1408.6514.02
	 Vector Signal Generator ¸SMU200A	 19
For specifications, see PD 0758.0197.22
and www.rohde-schwarz.com
(search term: SMU)